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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 07/06/24                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: JB Mobile Health                       
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 19          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 20.748, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 21.748, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 22.748, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.748                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   2nd 21.261                 MIKE HULSINGER on SHFSMOOTHMOVENKISS (OTTIS)   
   3rd 21.620                 THOMAS RUTH on PERKS OF A PLAYBOYY             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.364                 MADISON HOUGELMAN on HORSE                     
   2nd 22.576                 LILLY SAUER on WITCH TROTS INVINSIBLE          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.571                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   2nd 23.946                 MONERAY GEIBEL on SPECIAL AGENT PONY           
   3rd 24.623                 SERINA BENNETT on SOUTHERN CITY SLICKER        
   4th 24.725                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
   5th 25.130                 AMANDA ERRETT on SOXS DELICIOUS CHIP           
   6th 27.841                 TATIANA KNICELEY on MIKEY                      
   7th 29.856                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
   8th 30.025                 TAYLOR KELLY on PEYTON PATCHWORK               
N/T    421.203                SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
N/T    424.223                ALYSSA GLOTA on STRAIT TIGER WARRIOR           
N/T    431.421                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    438.832                EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
N/T    439.461                MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
N/T    440.039                SAVANNA LASHER on WINTER                       
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                  ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 92          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.398, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 15.898, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.398, Placings = 29, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.398, Placings = 21, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 22                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.398                 MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
   2nd 15.811                 LIZ MICHAEL on KILL N IT                       
   3rd 15.848                 JACKIE DOLANCH on MC FORTUNE TELLER            
   4th 15.860                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   5th 15.895                 BRY MARTIN on BUGS GONE WILD (WYATT)           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.901                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   2nd 15.909                 PATTY MILLER on DOC                            
   3rd 16.010                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIONAIRE DREAMIN    
   4th 16.061                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   5th 16.114                 CATHY ALLEN on WINAMCCU COWGIRL (PIPER)        
   6th 16.131                 JON BAER on DRAWIN DOLLAR SIGNS (DOLLAR)       
   7th 16.143                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   8th 16.166                 SARAH HAMMOND on BLAZE                         
   9th 16.178                 KELLEY JONES on JJ JACKIE W FROST              
  10th 16.204                 MARINA FULMER on JUNIOR STREAKER               
  11th 16.210                 CHLOE SCHMNIT on FREDDY                        
  12th 16.250                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
  13th 16.269                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
  14th 16.329                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
  15th 16.337                 AMANDA BAZELLA on CUTTER                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.406                 ABIGAIL PLANTS on KN THREE MARGARITAS          
   2nd 16.420                 AMY ENGLISH on SS PARADISE CITY                
   3rd 16.438                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   4th 16.443                 KELLY COLELLO on DOC OLENAS WHISKEY            
   5th 16.478                 LAUREN CARFANGIA on CONTINUE TO BE FAMOUS      
   6th 16.506                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on MR ESPECIALLY GRAND       
   7th 16.515                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
   8th 16.537                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   9th 16.542                 KARA OWENS on KILLINN FOR RUBIES               
  10th 16.627                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
  11th 16.633                 MIKE HULSINGER on SHFSMOOTHMOVENKISS (OTTIS)   
  12th 16.642                 CATHY ALLEN on RUBY                            
  13th 16.658                 PATTY MILLER on WATCHEN FORA PAYCHECK          
  14th 16.662                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
  15th 16.780                 LINDSAY MILLIGAN on AFTTER EIGHTT              
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                  ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
  16th 16.812                 JACKIE DOLANCH on SIGNATURE CRAFT              
  17th 16.832                 EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
  18th 16.834                 ELIZABETH DILLION on INDY ANNY                 
  19th 16.840                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
  20th 16.878                 BRIELLE WHITNEY on PAPPAS PRINCESS LEO         
  21st 16.960                 AMANDA BAZELLA on IRA                          
  22nd 17.003                 TRENTON MOSIER on BBS ALL IN                   
  23rd 17.029                 CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                     
  24th 17.152                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
  25th 17.168                 PATRICK WHITEHILL on WOLFIE                    
  26th 17.170                 JAMIE HART on GRAY GOOSE                       
  27th 17.188                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
  28th 17.319                 PATTY MILLER on RANGER                         
  29th 17.383                 LILLY SAUER on WITCH TROTS INVINSIBLE          
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.489                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   2nd 17.654                 KELSEY WINSLOW on REBA                         
   3rd 17.665                 MAKAYLA KNICELY on PATHOGENESIS                
   4th 17.895                 ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
   5th 18.164                 ALYSSA GLOTA on STRAIT TIGER WARRIOR           
   6th 18.190                 MAKAYLA KNICELY on RUNAWAYTAFAMOUSCHEX         
   7th 18.289                 LINDA HOESCH on LET DE BUNNY ROLL              
   8th 18.436                 SERINA BENNETT on SOUTHERN CITY SLICKER        
   9th 18.614                 KELSEY WHIDDEN on EYE ZA TIGER                 
  10th 18.838                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
  11th 18.858                 KIMBERLEE GOTTSCHICK on EZ FRENCHLADY          
Tie    18.858                 JODI LETHAM on PUTNAM                          
  13th 19.111                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
  14th 20.540                 EVA DUSKA on JUDGE THE SUN                     
  15th 20.546                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on GENTLE BRUISER                
  16th 21.536                 ABIGAIL PLANTS on THELMA                       
  17th 22.810                 KELLEY JONES on JJ GOT MY MOE JOE              
  18th 23.519                 AMANDA ERRETT on BULLY BAYOU A DRINK           
  19th 26.658                 MAKENNA TINSMAN on DUNINHIGHCALIBER            
  20th 34.707                 ISABELLA MCNELIS on PEYTON PATCHWORK           
  21st 47.601                 NICOLE BUCHLEITNER on JU NIFTYS LANE           
N/T    415.686                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
N/T    415.922                KIM BUCHLEITNER on CABIN SWIFTER               
N/T    416.230                MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
N/T    416.382                DALTON SHULER on MISSIN JET FUEL (BOOKER)      
N/T    416.386                ABBY MARTIN on BS SUNSHINENFIREWATER           
N/T    416.503                RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYES ON FIRE            
N/T    416.545                SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
N/T    416.549                LIZ MICHAEL on FRENCH DEPUTY                   
N/T    416.645                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    416.868                BOBETTE MCCOORMICK on MR BILLY THE KID         
N/T    417.087                MADISON HOUGELMAN on HORSE                     
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                  ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    417.311                JENNIFER EVANS on SHAWNEES RAINDANCE           
N/T    417.486                STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
N/T    417.676                CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
N/T    417.686                MAKENNA TINSMAN on MARGIESHOTMESS              
N/T    417.706                AMANDA ERRETT on SOXS DELICIOUS CHIP           
N/T    417.734                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    417.936                TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
N/T    417.971                SARAH HAMMOND on ROBIE PARKER                  
N/T    418.404                BARB HUEY on SHOFIELDS HEATHER                 
N/T    418.651                BRYANNA MARTIN on VIRGIL                       
N/T    418.856                ABBY HAMILTON on KC FROSTED BREEZE             
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 20.917, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 24.917, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.917                 JOHNAE SKIBA on JEMMI                          
   2nd 21.693                 JOHNAE SKIBA on ACE                            
   3rd 22.107                 SAVANNA LASHER on WINTER                       
   4th 23.677                 TAYLOR KELLY on PEYTON PATCHWORK               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 51.237                 EMMA PETERS on BUSTER                          
   2nd 56.190                 VIVIANA RIZZO on TOOTSIE                       
N/T    416.740                EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
N/T    417.114                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
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                    Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Senior Age 50 Plus                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 1           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 418.404, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     2D Time = 419.404, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 420.404, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    418.404                BARB HUEY on SHOFIELDS HEATHER                 
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.398, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.398, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.398, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.398                 MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
   2nd 15.848                 JACKIE DOLANCH on MC FORTUNE TELLER            
   3rd 15.860                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   4th 15.895                 BRY MARTIN on BUGS GONE WILD (WYATT)           
   5th 15.909                 PATTY MILLER on DOC                            
   6th 16.114                 CATHY ALLEN on WINAMCCU COWGIRL (PIPER)        
   7th 16.143                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   8th 16.329                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.537                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   2nd 16.658                 PATTY MILLER on WATCHEN FORA PAYCHECK          
   3rd 17.168                 PATRICK WHITEHILL on WOLFIE                    
   4th 17.319                 PATTY MILLER on RANGER                         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    415.922                KIM BUCHLEITNER on CABIN SWIFTER               
N/T    416.503                RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYES ON FIRE            
N/T    417.676                CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
N/T    417.734                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 19          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.864, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.864, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.864, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.864                 CHLOE SCHMNIT on FREDDY                        
   2nd 15.901                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   3rd 16.061                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   4th 16.131                 JON BAER on DRAWIN DOLLAR SIGNS (DOLLAR)       
   5th 16.204                 MARINA FULMER on JUNIOR STREAKER               
   6th 16.250                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   7th 16.506                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on MR ESPECIALLY GRAND       
   8th 16.515                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
   9th 16.662                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
  10th 16.780                 LINDSAY MILLIGAN on AFTTER EIGHTT              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.878                 BRIELLE WHITNEY on PAPPAS PRINCESS LEO         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.872                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
   2nd 34.707                 ISABELLA MCNELIS on PEYTON PATCHWORK           
N/T    416.382                DALTON SHULER on MISSIN JET FUEL (BOOKER)      
N/T    416.545                SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
N/T    416.645                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    417.486                STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
N/T    417.936                TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
N/T    418.856                ABBY HAMILTON on KC FROSTED BREEZE             
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.413, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.413, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.413, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.413                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   2nd 16.438                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   3rd 16.806                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
   4th 16.832                 EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
   5th 16.840                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   6th 17.003                 TRENTON MOSIER on BBS ALL IN                   
   7th 17.188                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   8th 17.383                 LILLY SAUER on WITCH TROTS INVINSIBLE          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.895                 ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
   2nd 18.164                 ALYSSA GLOTA on STRAIT TIGER WARRIOR           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.436                 SERINA BENNETT on SOUTHERN CITY SLICKER        
   2nd 19.111                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
   3rd 19.823                 TATIANA KNICELEY on MIKEY                      
   4th 20.546                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on GENTLE BRUISER                
N/T    416.200                ELIZABETH DILLION on INDY ANNY                 
N/T    417.087                MADISON HOUGELMAN on HORSE                     
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            100% Payback #1 Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2019 or Younger        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.811, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.811, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.811                 LIZ MICHAEL on KILL N IT                       
   2nd 16.420                 AMY ENGLISH on SS PARADISE CITY                
   3rd 16.627                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
   4th 16.642                 CATHY ALLEN on RUBY                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.958                 KELLY COLELLO on DOC OLENAS WHISKEY            
   2nd 17.450                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   3rd 18.190                 MAKAYLA KNICELY on RUNAWAYTAFAMOUSCHEX         
   4th 18.614                 KELSEY WHIDDEN on EYE ZA TIGER                 
   5th 18.838                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
   6th 21.191                 AMANDA ERRETT on BULLY BAYOU A DRINK           
   7th 47.601                 NICOLE BUCHLEITNER on JU NIFTYS LANE           
N/T    416.545                SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
N/T    416.549                LIZ MICHAEL on FRENCH DEPUTY                   


